British Columbia Amateur Radio Coordination Council Annual *Individual* or *Associate* Membership Application/Renewal

The fiscal year is 12 months - April 1 to March 31

(Use Club Membership Application if representing a Club)

NOTE: You can download this fillable form and then type into each blank space with your data. OR You can fill the form on-line with your data and then save to your computer.

(Be sure to use the download button which is the down-arrow-bar at the top right of the screen)

Name of Applicant:		Call Sign:
Mailing Address:		
Telephone:	e-mail:	
Website (if any):		

Please complete form above, and sign **only ONE** of the applications **below**.

(B) APPLICATION for INDIVIDUAL Membership:

Conditions of Individual Membership: Bylaws of BCARCC, Part 2, Clause 4. (2):

"Every Radio Amateur operator who has no active Amateur Radio club which meets within 25 km of his residence may apply for membership in the Council. On acceptance by the directors, the applicant shall be an *Individual* member. No more than 8 persons within an area of 707 square km (equivalent to a circle of 15 km radius) may be *Individual* members of the Council." A qualified *Individual* Member is entitled to vote.

I hereby certify that my residence is located more than 25 km from the meeting location of an active Amateur Radio Club. I hereby submit Annual BCARCC dues of \$25.00

Date: _____

Signature of Individual Applicant

(C) <u>APPLICATION for ASSOCIATE Membership</u>:

For individuals or organizations who do not qualify for membership as an "Amateur Radio Club", nor as an "Individual Member". Associate members may not vote in annual meetings but may otherwise participate fully in BCARCC activities.

I hereby submit annual BCARCC dues of \$25.00

Date: _____

DOLDOG I

Signature of Associate Applicant

FOF BCARCC use only:		
Date Received:	Receipt/Letter Issued:	
Return Application forms to: BCARCC c/o Urey Chan VE7URE, Treasurer P.O. Box 88055, Richmond, BC V6X 3T6	Tel: 604-274-7975 e-mail: ureyc at cwthree dot com BCARCC website: www.bcarcc.org	

\Forms\bcarcc-membership-Assoc.wpd